Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Sunday, September 06, 2015 - Monday, September 07, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
93944

BRYAN, DOUGLAS ARTHUR
75201

CARRILLO, JUAN MANUEL
66338

CEJA, ARTHUR LEE
59247

CHILDS, CHARLOTTE MARIE
93733

COLBERT, DUSTIN CADE
87208

COOKE, AARON DAKOTA
93949

CUSICK, KALVIN DENISE
80894
DIAZ, JULIAN ANDREW

93943
DROUI, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

18250
DUGGER, CLIFFORD WAYNE

24102

FISHER, SANDY WHITLOCK
93946

FRANCO, DIANA

Printed on 09/07/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
04/05/1962

WM 5'06"156
05/18/1983

WM 5'08"150
02/06/1984

WM 6'00"200
04/11/1967

WF 5'06"155
04/12/1997

WM 5'07"150
02/16/1994

WM 6'00"194
07/08/1992

WM 6'03"245

08/24/1991
WM 5'06"150

02/22/1985
WM 5'09"240

03/26/1962
WM 5'08"230

02/21/1963

WEF 5'02"120
12/22/1992

WEF 5'02"130

Confined

09/06/2015

7:48 AM
09/06/2015

9:05 PM
09/07/2015

3:03 AM
09/06/2015

3:38 AM
09/06/2015

8:43 PM
09/06/2015

2:48 AM
09/06/2015

8:10 PM

09/06/2015
7:05 PM

09/06/2015
6:25 AM

09/07/2015
12:20 AM

09/07/2015

12:07 AM
09/06/2015

2:15 PM

Arresting
Agency
SAPD
SAPD
SAPD
DPS
TPW

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

Charges

PEDESTRIAN WALKING WITH FLOW OF TRAFFIC

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS CS PG 3<28G

THEFT

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15

POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSS CS PG 2<1G

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
DISPLAY FICTITIOUS MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTR.
DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
NO PROOF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION

BURGLARY OF BUILDING (FS)

CPFX1

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES
ASSAULT CLASS C ON A PUBLIC SERVANT

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/15-M0z

13-01483/County Co

COMPLAINT/15-M0z

COMPLAINT/TOM G

15-01987/County Co

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/TOM G
12028245/15-M0215
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z

Bond Amt./Type

220.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

1500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
544.00/Surety Bond
314.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
1500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
390.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Sunday, September 06, 2015 - Monday, September 07, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

42662

GOVEA, JUAN MARCOS

61023

GRAY, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS
93902

HERNANDEZ, RICHARD ALEJANDRC

90749

HILDEBRAND, CLINT DOUGLASS
93948

HUDGINS, CECIL DON
93942

JENKINS, ANGEL JURETTA
93952

JIMENEZ, SAMUEL

90786

LOPEZ, JOHN MATA, IV
31794

LUJAN, DELILAH IRENE
72024

MARTINEZ, CARLOS TALAMANTEZ
83899

MARTINEZ, RUBEN TALAMANTEZ
79470

MENDOZA, JAIME

Printed on 09/07/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
05/09/1974
WM 5'05"130

11/21/1983
WM 5'10"160

12/24/1996
WM 5'10"166

05/11/1978
WM 6'00"175

07/29/1946

WM 5'06"123
11/20/1985

BF 5'08"186
09/28/1982

WM 5'06"155
10/09/1994

WM 5'10"150
08/16/1954

WEF 5'02"160
04/07/1987

WM 5'09"195
11/19/1991

WM 5'05"170
03/30/1991

WM 5'08"150

Confined

09/06/2015
2:51 PM

09/06/2015
12:14 AM

09/06/2015
7:36 PM

09/06/2015
3:38 AM

09/06/2015

5:48 PM
09/06/2015

6:17 AM
09/07/2015

2:27 AM
09/06/2015

3:16 PM
09/06/2015

4:33 AM
09/06/2015

11:55 PM
09/06/2015

11:47 PM
09/07/2015

2:57 AM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

LP

SAPD

SAPD

Charges

POSS CS PG 1<1G

VPTA X 4

STOP SIGN

EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION

NO PROOF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER LICENSE
THEFT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
POSS CS PG 1<1G

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INF

EVADING ARREST DETENTION
ALCOHOL- MINOR IN POSSESSION

SPEEDING-10% OR OVER 51 MPPH IN A 40 MPH .

VIOLATION PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

ASSAULT BY CONTACT - FAMILY VIOLENCE

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE

PEDESTRIAN WALKING WITH TRAFFIC

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G
621714AV/15-M021E
621714A/15-M02150
621715A/15-M02150
621714C/15-M02150
621714B/15-M02149
15-01984L2/County (
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
614116A/15-M02141
614116AV/15-M0214
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0z

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0z

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond
2192.00/Surety Bond
480.00/Surety Bond
412.00/Surety Bond
654.00/Surety Bond
544.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
422.00/Surety Bond
440.20/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
Not Set

1000.00/Surety Bond

492.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

220.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

442.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Sunday, September 06, 2015 - Monday, September 07, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

65583

MORGAN, STACY LANCE
80304

MURPHY, CORY MICHAEL

53415
PEREZ, LUIS E, JR

93951

RESENDIZ-CHAVEZ, MARCO ANTONM
93947

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS

86303
SANDERS, ROBIN ANN

68496
SANTELLANO, RUDY RUDOLFO, JR

81492

SUNIGA, MAGDALENO, JR
93941

TATOM, COLBY JAMES
46033

VELEZ, MARY KAYLENE

52689

WILLIAMS, PURVIS LEE
24540

WINANS, JIMMY TERRENCE
Total Main Jail: 36

Printed on 09/07/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
01/12/1980
WM 5'05"125
07/15/1987
WM 5'06"120

08/06/1981
WM 5'08"205

11/06/1989

WM 5'02"150
02/18/1988

WM 6'01"200

09/15/1983
WF 5'03"130

08/16/1985
WM 5'07"215

07/03/1992

WM 5'03"160
02/08/1993

WM 5'11"140
09/03/1965

WF 5'04"241

01/19/1961

BM 6'04"350
01/25/1966

WM 5'06"153

Confined

09/06/2015
9:56 AM
09/06/2015
1:44 AM

09/07/2015
5:19 AM

09/07/2015

1:49 AM
09/06/2015

2:22 PM

09/06/2015
7:06 PM

09/06/2015
10:04 AM

09/06/2015

2:09 AM
09/06/2015

1:52 AM
09/06/2015

1:37 AM

09/07/2015

1:24 AM
09/07/2015

12:12 AM

Arresting
Agency
SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

Charges

CPF X 4

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED-COLLISION W/PERSOI
VIOLATION PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15

BORDER PATROL HOLD

GLASS CONTAINER AT LAKE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z

CPF X1

J/IN*CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/II
JIN*POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS MARIJ <20Z
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

NON PAYMENT OF CHILD SUPPORT

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

614134A/15-M02146

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
TW114752/15-M021¢
TW114752V/15-M02
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/BORDE
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/TOM G
602346A/15-M02147
15-00937L2/County (
15-00936L2/County (
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z

20003/BOSQUE CO

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
610.00/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
1500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
262.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Cash Bond
1000.00/Cash Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

440.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Cash Bond
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Date Range: Sunday, September 06, 2015 - Monday, September 07, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name
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